

MACP No.498/23
Shadya vs. Nitin Tomar & Ors.

18.11.2023

Present : Ms. Neha Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner(through VC)

Time sought for compliance of previous order. Be complied with by the next date.

Be put up for further proceedings on **03.02.2023**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/18.11.2023