

6 MACT 498/23
SHADYA Vs. NITIN TOMAR

19/09/2024

One of the Stenos is on CCL from 17.09.2024 to 27.09.2024.

Present: Sh. Ankit Shrivastava, Ld. Counsel for petitioner through
VC.

Previous compliance not done.

Be put up for complete compliance in terms of previous
order on 19.02.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
19/09/2024