

22 MACT 498/23
SHADYA Vs. NITIN TOMAR

01.11.2025

Present : Sh. Ankit Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Certified copy of the FIR, final form report, post-mortem report and technical inspection with site plan i.e. entirely charge-sheet filed. Copy supplied.

Notice be issues to the respondents on filing of PF/ RC returnable for **27.03.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/01.11.2025